ARCH CAPITAL GROUP LTD.

ARCH CAPITAL GROUP LTD.
WKN: G0450A105

ISIN: BMGO0450A1053

Overview

2024/10/18 08:11:53

Price
99.07 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.91% (0.89)

ISIN BMG0450A1053
Symbol ACGL
Exchange Duesseldorf
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type
Market cap 37,690 EUR
(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,
UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 99.07 EUR
High 99.07 EUR
Low 99.07 EUR
Close (prev. day) 98.18 EUR
VWAP
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 3
Last size 0
Futures and Options
Related Futures -
Related Options -
PDF Downloads
Company report: ARCH CAPITAL &

GROUP LTD.
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/10/18
2024/10/17
2024/10/16
2024/10/15
2024/10/14

rrrrr

Headline

Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=BMG0450A1053-2024-10-20.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DBMG0450A1053
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BMG0450A1053&ID_NOTATION=399898803
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=413008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bd9978ed1e53b94be633ff7527e532714fa6c46dfcf0a5a95156fcbbaffcc7d6&idfile=61225&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61225%2F2024-10-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c2101673b7f6063dd&time=1729470836&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b8591db91d8902f16028a6446912762114394dca4d3223545a24bfc2617d0385&idfile=61217&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61217%2F2024-10-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8df950a191247eb9b&time=1729470836&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f9b5d7acd5d373e4d010d0e24c9ef2bcbdd62d2d1b41c45c0e475709c81d3797&idfile=61212&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61212%2F2024-10-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c7fbd7e7efb277c4c&time=1729470836&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3556c63d7ef4d739a5543ed61315ad1316f2b76322a82dc54272428deb4074c6&idfile=61204&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61204%2F2024-10-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=adc81742f66e2cf7a&time=1729470836&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9651616e0fef513309e45c8aa8023bd6418f602a00a8224c38bfaaf8205168c5&idfile=61196&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61196%2F2024-10-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4974df86581768a2d&time=1729470836&tool=RSC

ARCH CAPITAL GROUP LTD.

Details

2024/10/18 08:11:53

Price

99.07 EUR

Difference (] 0.91% (0.89)
General attributes
ISIN BMG0450A1053
Symbol ACGL
Exchange Duesseldorf
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type
Market cap 37,690 EUR

(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 99.07 EUR
High 99.07 EUR
Low 99.07 EUR
Close (prev. day) 98.18 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 3
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +16.13% +22.31% -
Perf (abs.) +13.76 +18.07 -
Beta 0.20 0.11 0.62
Volatility 23.28 25.37 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 100.14 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 100.59 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 94.60 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 85.56 EUR (0

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ARCH CAPITAL GROUP LTD.

Exchange
El
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Nasdaq

Hanover

Frankfurt

Date

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/

Time

22:02

21:31

22:00

17:25

08:01

Price

99.90 EUR

99.19 EUR

108.53 USD

99.04 EUR

98.89 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

470.54

0.00

0.00

103.90 EUR (2024/10/07

67.00 EUR (2024/01/02
103.90 EUR (2024/10/07
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
65.00 EUR (2023/12/27)

Number of
trades
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=399898803
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=399743664
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269796657
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94970
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421093
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26124958

ARCH CAPITAL GROUP LTD.

18

Duesseldorf  2024/10/  08:11 99.07 EUR 0.00 3
18

Berlin 2024/10/  08:13 99.07 EUR 0.00 2
18
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=399898801

ARCH CAPITAL GROUP LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo
¢ Arch

Contact Details
ARCH CAPITAL GROUP LTD.

Company Profile

Arch Capital Group Ltd. engages in the provision of property and casualty insurance and
reinsurance lines. It operates through the following segments: Insurance, Reinsurance,
Mortgage, Corporate, and Other. The Insurance segment consists of insurance underwriting
units which offer specialty product lines like construction and national accounts, excess and
surplus casualty, lenders products, professional lines, and programs. The Reinsurance
segment is composed of reinsurance underwriting which offers specialty product lines such
as casualty, marine and aviation, other specialty, property catastrophe, property excluding
property catastrophe, and other. The Mortgage segment includes U.S. and international
mortgage insurance and reinsurance operations as well as GSE credit risk sharing

-- transactions. The Corporate segment represents net investment income, other income,
Waterloo House, 100 Pitts Bay Road - HM corporate expense, interest expense, net realized gains and losses, and net impairment

08 Pembroke losses. The Other segment refers to Watford Re. which is a variable interest entity. The
Telefon: +1-441-278-9250 company was founded by Clements Robert in March 1995 and is headquartered in

Hamilton, Bermuda.
Fax: +1-441-278-9255
E-mail: -

PDF Downloads

Members of Management Board

Board of directors

s Marc Chairman of Managing John Pasquesi Chairman of Supervisory
Company report: ARCH CAPITAL L] Grandisson Board Board
GROUP LTD.
Chris Hovey Member of Executive Laurie Member of Supervisory
Committee Goodman Board
Christine Todd  Member of Executive Brian Posner  Member of Supervisory
Committee Board
David Gansberg Member of Executive Daniel Member of Supervisory
Committee Houston Board
Francois Morin  Member of Executive Eileen Member of Supervisory
Committee Mallesch Board
Jay Rajendra Member of Executive Eugene Member of Supervisory
Committee Sunshine Board
Jennifer Member of Executive Francis Ebong Member of Supervisory
Centrone Committee Board
Louis Petrillo Member of Executive John Bunce Member of Supervisory
Committee Board
Maamoun Member of Executive John Vollaro Member of Supervisory
Rajeh Committee Board
Nicolas Member of Executive Louis Paglia Member of Supervisory
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Papadopoulo

Committee

Moira Kilcoyne

Neal Triplett

Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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