ARCH CAPITAL GROUP LTD. ISIN: BMG0450A1053 WKN: G0450A105

Overview

.

2024/10/18 08:12	1:53	
Price 99.07 EUR		
Difference	0	0.91% (0.89)

General attr	ibutes
ISIN	BMG0450A1053
Symbol	ACGL
Exchange	Duesseldorf
Currency	EUR
Sector	Financial
Security type	Stock
Market cap (m)	37,690 EUR
Benchmark	MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD, UHD)

Market data	
Bid (Bid size)	-
Ask (Ask size)	-
Open	99.07 EUR
High	99.07 EUR
Low	99.07 EUR
Close (prev. day)	98.18 EUR
VWAP	-
Volume (pcs)	0
Trading volume	0.00
Number of trades	3
Last size	0
Futures and Options	
Related Futures	-
Related Options	-

PDF Downloads

Company report: ARCH CAPITAL **L** GROUP LTD.



Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance. **Source:** FactSet

Recent research

on sector		
Date	Headline	Download
2024/10/18	Akciové trhy - denní zpráva	۲
2024/10/17	Akciové trhy - denní zpráva	٠.
2024/10/16	Akciové trhy - denní zpráva	٠.
2024/10/15	Akciové trhy - denní zpráva	
2024/10/14	Akciové trhy - denní zpráva	



Details

2024/10/18 08:11:53

Price

99.07 EUR Difference

0.91% (0.89)

General attr	ibutes
ISIN	BMG0450A1053
Symbol	ACGL
Exchange	Duesseldorf
Currency	EUR
Sector	Financial
Security type	Stock
Market cap (m)	37,690 EUR
Benchmark	MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD, UHD)

0

Market data	
Bid (Bid size)	-
Ask (Ask size)	-
Open	99.07 EUR
High	99.07 EUR
Low	99.07 EUR
Close (prev. day)	98.18 EUR
VWAP	-
Volume (pcs)	0
Trading volume	0.00
Number of trades	3
Last size	0

Performance and Risk		
6m	1Y	

Perf (%)	+16.13%	+22.31%	-
Perf (abs.)	+13.76	+18.07	-
Beta	0.20	0.11	0.62
Volatility	23.28	25.37	-

3Y



Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance. **Source:** FactSet

Price data	
Ø price 5 days Ø volume 5 days (pcs.)	100.14 EUR (0)
Ø price 30 days Ø volume 30 days (pcs.)	100.59 EUR (0)
Ø price 100 days Ø volume 100 days (pcs.)	94.60 EUR (0)
Ø price 250 days Ø volume 250 days (pcs.)	85.56 EUR (0)
YTD High date	103.90 EUR (2024/10/07)
YTD Low date	67.00 EUR (2024/01/02)
52 Weeks High date	103.90 EUR (2024/10/07)
52 Weeks Low date	65.00 EUR (2023/12/27)

All listings for ARCH CAPITAL GROUP LTD.

•					
Exchange	Date	Time	Price	Trading volume (mio.)	Number of trades
Tradegate	2024/10/ 18	22:02	99.90 EUR	0.00	1
Stuttgart	2024/10/ 18	21:31	99.19 EUR	0.00	4
Nasdaq	2024/10/ 18	22:00	108.53 USD	470.54	30,354
Hanover	2024/10/ 18	17:25	99.04 EUR	0.00	4
Frankfurt	2024/10/	08:01	98.89 EUR	0.00	2



	18				
Duesseldorf	2024/10/ 18	08:11	99.07 EUR	0.00	3
Berlin	2024/10/ 18	08:13	99.07 EUR	0.00	2



Company profile

Company Logo



Contact Details

ARCH CAPITAL GROUP LTD.

Waterloo House, 100 Pitts Bay Road - HM 08 Pembroke Telefon: +1-441-278-9250 Fax: +1-441-278-9255

E-mail: -

- -

PDF Downloads

Company report: ARCH CAPITAL GROUP LTD.

÷

Company Profile

Arch Capital Group Ltd. engages in the provision of property and casualty insurance and reinsurance lines. It operates through the following segments: Insurance, Reinsurance, Mortgage, Corporate, and Other. The Insurance segment consists of insurance underwriting units which offer specialty product lines like construction and national accounts, excess and surplus casualty, lenders products, professional lines, and programs. The Reinsurance segment is composed of reinsurance underwriting which offers specialty product lines such as casualty, marine and aviation, other specialty, property catastrophe, property excluding property catastrophe, and other. The Mortgage segment includes U.S. and international mortgage insurance and reinsurance operations as well as GSE credit risk sharing transactions. The Corporate segment represents net investment income, other income, corporate expense, interest expense, net realized gains and losses, and net impairment losses. The Other segment refers to Watford Re. which is a variable interest entity. The company was founded by Clements Robert in March 1995 and is headquartered in Hamilton, Bermuda.

Board of directors

Members of Management Board

Marc Grandisson	Chairman of Managing Board
Chris Hovey	Member of Executive Committee
Christine Todd	Member of Executive Committee
David Gansberg	Member of Executive Committee
Francois Morin	Member of Executive Committee
Jay Rajendra	Member of Executive Committee
Jennifer Centrone	Member of Executive Committee
Louis Petrillo	Member of Executive Committee
Maamoun Rajeh	Member of Executive Committee
Nicolas Papadopoulo	Member of Executive Committee

John Pasquesi	Chairman of Supervisory Board
Laurie Goodman	Member of Supervisory Board
Brian Posner	Member of Supervisory Board
Daniel Houston	Member of Supervisory Board
Eileen Mallesch	Member of Supervisory Board
Eugene Sunshine	Member of Supervisory Board
Francis Ebong	Member of Supervisory Board
John Bunce	Member of Supervisory Board
John Vollaro	Member of Supervisory Board
Louis Paglia	Member of Supervisory Board
Moira Kilcoyne	Member of Supervisory Board
Neal Triplett	Member of Supervisory Board

